
LINQ HARNESS SIZING GUIDE
45       50      55      60      65        70      75      80      85      90      95    100   105   110     115   120   125     130  135      140      145   150  155   160

145+

140

135

130

125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

85

105

125+

120

115

110

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

and taller

THIGH CIRCUM
FERENCE IN CM

Shorter

WEARER WEIGHT IN KILOGRAMS

1.65m 1.93m1.89m1.85m1.81m1.77m1.73m1.69m

MAXI SIZE
SUBMIT CHEST AND THIGH MEASUREMENTS

STD SIZE
SUITS CHEST SIZE 85CM TO 125CM; 

1.65M TO 1.93M HEIGHT
SMALL SIZE

SUBMIT 
MEASUREMENTS

CH
ES

T 
M

EA
SU

RE
M

EN
T 

IN
 C

M

WEARER HEIGHT IN METERS

THIGH CIRCUM
FERENCE IN CM

WEARER WEIGHT IN KILOGRAMS 

ESSENTIAL 
HARNESS 

TACTICIAN 
RIGGERS 
HARNESS 

TACTICIAN 
MULTI-PURPOSE 
HARNESS

ELITE RIGGERS  
HARNESS  

ELITE  
MULTI-PURPOSE 
HARNESS

SUPREME 
TOWER WORKER 
HARNESSPART CODE: H101

PART CODE: H201 PART CODE: H202
PART CODE: H301

PART CODE: H302 PART CODE: H402


