LINQ HARNESS SIZING GUIDE



WEARER WEIGHT IN KILOGRAMS																											
		45	50	55	60	65	70	75	80	85	90	95	100	105	110	115	120	125	130	135	140	145	150	155	160		
	145+																									125+	
	140																MAXI SIZE								120		
CHEST MEASUREMENT IN CM	135								SUBMIT CHES							iest ai	ND THI	GH MEA	SUREN			115	로				
	130																									110	THIGH
	125																									105	
	120																									100	CIRCUMFERENCE IN
	115																									90	照
MEA	110											STD SIZE														80	ENC
EST	105									SUI			E 85CM TO 125 .93M HEIGHT		iCM;											70	
CH	100		SMALL SIZE																							60	CM
	95	SUBMIT MEASUREM																								50	
	90																									40	
	85																									30	
		Shorter			1.65m		1.69	9m	m 1.73				1.81m		1.85m		1.89m		1.93m		6			and taller			
											WE	ARER	HEIG	HT IN	MET	ERS											

ESSENTIAL HARNESS PART CODE: H101



TACTICIAN MULTI-PURPOSE HARNESS PART CODE: H202



ELITE RIGGERS HARNESS PART CODE: H301



ELITE MULTI-PURPOSE HARNESS PART CODE: H302



SUPREME TOWER WORKER HARNESS PART CODE: H402

